


Bubble# OEM Number Description Notes

AN15 1000208238 Cover Console Back Printing EP
If replacing the console back, also send 1000228705 to 
be able to hide the controller wire.

AN4 1000226659 Extrawork COVER OVERLAY PR EP612 

AN51 1000208535 Heart Rate Board Set SALUTRON 8600 EP93C 

N13 0000087056 Vent Fan ABS/PA-746 Pantone:877C TM501 

N151 008864-A Screw Special Round 2.9x1.06Px7L(Hi-Lo)

N152 008866-A Screw Special Round 4.0x1.34Px12L(Hi-Lo

N153 005157-A Washer Flat 4.3x12.0x1.0T Black Zinc

N154 008865-B Screw Special Round 2.9x1.06Px12L(Hi-Lo

N16 1000210553 USB EP90B

N18 0000089261 Cover IPOD Fixing ABS/PA746 Deep Grey 80

Order this cover if a console uses an iPod cable. If the 
console's iPod cable has been removed, order the 
cover 0000093006.

N202 0000092696 Fixing Plate Fan 0.8t T5x-02 

N203 0000095575 Tape Foam One-Sided 50x15x1.5T 

N22 1000216152 Fan ADJ Plate SUS304 0.3t T9000 

N25 1000212322 Shim Rubber D NBR BLACK TM507C 

N33 0000086064 Cover Console Right ABS/PA-746 BL TM501 

N34 0000086065 Cover Console Left ABS/PA-746 BL TM501 

N52 0000088790 Anti-Slippery Pad TPR+30%PP BL MX-E5XC-F

N53 0000088791 TV Earphone Wire Cover ABS/PA746 80435
This is for a unit with no entertainment. It does not 
have a hole for the earphone jack.

N61 1000226707 Documentation Overlay Program - English Order Overlay & Membrane together

N62 1000226665 OVERLAY HEART RATE ZONE ENG EP612 Target Heart Rate Overlay

N62 1000230083 OVERLAY SET TV EP612 - 

N81 0000088743 Screw TRH M3x.5Px6L MT PH CST ZNC F-T

N85 1000228688 SCREW BH M5X0.8PX12L PH BAN 

N97 0000083278 USB Cover USB-03

N98 1000211294 Screw FH M3X0.5PX30L - PH BZN 

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10300&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10277&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXT1158&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX20208&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10549&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10115&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=NSWJ93006&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


Not Shown 0000093006 Cover IPOD Fixing ABS/PA746 80435 MX-E5X

Per customer request. Note: Cover removes the 
options for iPod connectivity. To install, disconnect 
and remove iPod cable from console and conceal input 
with cover.

Not Shown 1000228299 MO WIFI WIRE EP90B/EP93C/CS14B - WiFi Module

Not Shown 1000216927 WIFI Antenna 250(WPB105 MINI 1.13 2.4GHz Just the antenna, no board.

Not Shown 1000230083 OVERLAY SET TV EP612 - 
Entertainment-See Entertainment Master on TV 
product page

Not Shown 015267-AE Fixing Plate Right TV
Entertainment-See Entertainment Master on TV 
product page

Not Shown 018141-AE Fixing Plate TV Left
Entertainment-See Entertainment Master on TV 
product page

Not Shown 0000089506 TV Earphone Wire Cover ABS/PA746 80435
Entertainment-See Entertainment Master on TV 
product page

Not Shown 1000231589 SCREW BH M3X0.5PX6L CT PH SST BAN 
Entertainment-See Entertainment Master on TV 
product page

Not Shown 1000348689 Earphone board   U138A3/H001   EP621 

Entertainment See Entertainment Master on TV 
product page. Only send this part if the customer has 
the upgraded, 9-pin connecting wire and the 4-pin 
connect board. See service bulletin "Earphone Board 
Update".

Not Shown 1000356740 Quickly Key Wire       200+250(TKP,H254M
Entertainment-See Entertainment Master on TV 
product page

Not Shown 1000210489 NETWORK SIGNAL EXTEND WIRE 900(TKP H6630
Entertainment-See Entertainment Master on TV 
product page

Not Shown 1000211037 WIRE NETWORK SIGNAL 1000(TKP H6630R1-08+
Entertainment-See Entertainment Master on TV 
product page

Not Shown 004762-00 Screw Hex Socket BH M8x1.25Px70L
Entertainment-See Entertainment Master on TV 
product page

Not Shown 004926-00 Nut Nylon M8x1.25P
Entertainment-See Entertainment Master on TV 
product page

Not Shown 005005-00 Washer Spring Lock 8.2x15.4x2.0t
Entertainment-See Entertainment Master on TV 
product page

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10115&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10238&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX20069&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=NSWJ93006&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


Not Shown 004355-00 Screw Oval PH  M4X0.7PX10L
Entertainment-See Entertainment Master on TV 
product page

Not Shown 022311-A Pin Spring M3X10L
Entertainment-See Entertainment Master on TV 
product page

Not Shown 065248-A TV Coax Adaptor Female F-A028-NBX7-C
Entertainment-See Entertainment Master on TV 
product page

Not Shown 1000228042 TV PWR EXT 900(H6630R1-04+DC 2.5x5.5
Entertainment-See Entertainment Master on TV 
product page

Not Shown 1000231122 E-PORT EXTENDED WIRE 350(##,3205615600 A
Entertainment-See Entertainment Master on TV 
product page

Not Shown 1000227270 E-PORT Wire - - 1000 (AMP,569532) CS20
Entertainment-See Entertainment Master on TV 
product page

P03 1000210330 Wire Connect USB 250(JST,XAP-06V-1)x2 

P32 1000206777 C Safe+TV Connect Wire 200(TKP H20J2-15x

W04 0000095231 Control Board USB H001 U105A5 EP603 

W13 0000086684 Speaker Set AK-402808BC-3T+280+XAP-02 TM

W27 1000231080 Wire Ipod 550(JST XADR-16+PAP-06/-10) T7

W28 1000353342 Ipod Extend Wire      300(MF1512S0017+JA Discontinued - Replaced with third generation cable

W28 1000353342 Ipod Extend Wire      300(MF1512S0017+JA Third generation cable.

W44 0000092217 Heart Rate Power Wire 250L(2510A-03+XAP-

W45 0000089849 Wire Hand Pulse Sensor 350L(2510A-06,TKP

W47 1000232274 GND - - Yellow/Green1 I-POD 18AWG 200mm 

W51 1000226708 Control Board Console - H001 S001 CS19

W52 1000228705 CONTROL BOARD C-SAFE U11AA2 H001 COATING

W53 1000229558 Exchanged Board Console - H001 COATING -

W56 061339-B Fan DC12V/0.3A PMB1297PYB3-AY EP70

W57 1000208547 Power Wire 200(JST VHR-3NX2) EP93C 

W58 1000208539 Wire QUICK CONNECT 200(HRS HIF3BA-20D-2.

W63 1000229835 Membrane Keypad Programm - CS19 Order Overlay & Membrane together

W65 003383-A Ferrite Choke FH0900B-2 Lian Ci TM38

W66 1000206779 Console Cable 250(MOLEX,50-57-9408+MOLEX,

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10713&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX11055&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX11054&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10193&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10193RE&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX20401&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10134&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10549&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX20063&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXT1159&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10062&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10062&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


W69 056225-A Ferrite PART OF #79 CABLE NOT ORDERABLE 

W70 1000211323 Wire GND - - - EP93C 

Z41 1000366596 Screw Socket Head M5x0.8Px12L  Hex Socke Bolts used to connect the console to the console mast.

Not Shown 1000211360 Screw SH M8X1.25PX20L MT HS SSTSUS304 
Discontinued - Entertainment-See Entertainment 
Master on TV product page

W28 1000346760 Ipod Extend Wire       180(APPLE MFI5120
Discontinued - Discontinued - Replaced with third 
generation cable

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10782&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10500&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

	C5x-04_CS24_CCS19_2014 Console
	C5x-04_CS24_CCS19_2014 Console Parts List

